Features Applications
 Low RDS(on) & FOM  Lighting
 Extremely low switching loss  Hard switching PWM
 Excellent stability and uniformity  Server power supply
 Easy to drive  Charger
Enhancement Mode
OSG60R180xSF_Datasheet
Enhancement Mode

OSG60R180PSF/FSF/ISF/HSF/KSF
Enhancement Mode N-Channel Power MOSFET
 Ordering Information
Package Units/Tube Tubes/Inner Box Units/Inner Box Inner Box/Carton Box Units/Carton Box
TO220 50 40 2000 4 8000
TO220F 50 40 2000 4 8000
TO262 50 40 2000 4 8000
TO247 30 20 600 5 3000
Package Units/Reel Reels /Inner Box Units/Inner Box Inner Box/Carton Box Units/Carton Box
TO263 800 1 800 10 8000
 Product Information
Product Package Pb Free RoHS Halogen Free
OSG60R180PSF TO220 yes yes yes
OSG60R180FSF TO220F yes yes yes
OSG60R180ISF TO262 yes yes yes
OSG60R180HSF TO247 yes yes yes
OSG60R180KSF TO263 yes yes yes
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for MOSFET category:
Click to view products by  Oriental Semiconductor manufacturer: